Holding details

Security details

Security name: BOART LONGYEAR GROUP LTD, OPTIONS

Date

6/10/2021

30/09/2021
23/09/2021
20/09/2021
12/11/2019
1/11/2019

13/09/2017

Back to Holdings

Description

Change Security Code
Reconstruction
Change Security Code
Reconstruction
Change Security Code
Reconstruction

Bon - Bonus Issue Allotment

Code: BLYO.AsX Exchange: ASX

Price

$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000

ISIN: AU00000BLYO4

Quantity
2.00
-2.00
2.00
-24.00
24.00
-6,920.00
6,920.00

Currency: AUD

7 results
Position
2
0
2
0
24
0
6,920
7 results

1

Show 20

Actions

Add Cost Base

Add Cost Base

Add Cost Base

Add Cost Base
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Important Notice

The nabtrade service (nabtrade) is the information, trading and settlement service provided by WealthHub Securities Limited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL No. 230704 (WealthHub Securities), a Market Participant under
the ASIC Market Integrity Rules and a wholly owned subsidiary of National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB). NAB doesn't guarantee the obligations or performance of its subsidiaries or
the products or services its subsidiaries offer. nabtrade doesn't provide personal advice to clients and is available to persons accessing these financial services and products while in Australia. Information has been
prepared without taking into account your objectives, financial circumstances, or needs. Before acting you should consider the appropriateness of the information or general advice with regard to your objectives, financial
circumstances or needs. Where the information or general advice relates to a financial product, you should consider the relevant Product Disclosure Statement or disclosure documents available at nabtrade.com.au. The
value of investments and future returns may rise or fall and, at times, returns may be negative. Past performance is not a guarantee of future performance.

Australian market prices quoted reflect ASX prices only. All orders are executed in accordance
with our Best Execution Policy. As a result, your order may be executed on Chi-X Australia or
ASX order books at a price different from the price quoted on the Trading Site.

WealthHub Securities Limited. The information on this site is governed by Australian law and
is subject to the nabtrade Client Agreement, terms of use and general advice warning. ©
National Australia Bank Limited. All rights reserved. (H)
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