## Holding details Back to Holdings

## **Security details**

Security name: BOART LONGYEAR GROUP LTD, OPTIONS | Code: BLYO.ASX | Exchange: ASX | ISIN: AU00000BLYO4 | Currency: AUD

				7 results 1	Show 20	per page
<u>Date</u>	Description	Price	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Position</u>	Actions	
6/10/2021	Change Security Code	\$0.0000	2.00	2	Add Cost Base	
30/09/2021	Reconstruction	\$0.0000	-2.00	0		
23/09/2021	Change Security Code	\$0.0000	2.00	2	Add Cost Base	
20/09/2021	Reconstruction	\$0.0000	-24.00	0		
12/11/2019	Change Security Code	\$0.0000	24.00	24	Add Cost Base	
1/11/2019	Reconstruction	\$0.0000	-6,920.00	0		
13/09/2017	Bon - Bonus Issue Allotment	\$0.0000	6,920.00	6,920	Add Cost Base	
				7 results 1	Show 20	per page

## **Important Notice**

The nabtrade service (nabtrade) is the information, trading and settlement service provided by WealthHub Securities Limited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL No. 230704 (WealthHub Securities), a Market Participant under the ASIC Market Integrity Rules and a wholly owned subsidiary of National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB). NAB doesn't guarantee the obligations or performance of its subsidiaries or the products or services its subsidiaries offer. nabtrade doesn't provide personal advice to clients and is available to persons accessing these financial services and products while in Australia. Information has been prepared without taking into account your objectives, financial circumstances, or needs. Before acting you should consider the appropriateness of the information or general advice with regard to your objectives, financial circumstances or needs. Where the information or general advice relates to a financial product, you should consider the relevant Product Disclosure Statement or disclosure documents available at nabtrade.com.au. The value of investments and future returns may rise or fall and, at times, returns may be negative. Past performance is not a quarantee of future performance.

Australian market prices quoted reflect ASX prices only. All orders are executed in accordance with our Best Execution Policy. As a result, your order may be executed on Chi-X Australia or ASX order books at a price different from the price quoted on the Trading Site.

WealthHub Securities Limited. The information on this site is governed by Australian law and is subject to the nabtrade Client Agreement, terms of use and general advice warning. © National Australia Bank Limited. All rights reserved. (H)

nab.com.au | NAB Privacy Policy | Financial Services Guide | Sitemap | Contact Us